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2021 Course
Price List
London  •  Birmingham  •  Nottingham

Students having a conversation.



2

LONDON COURSES OVERVIEW
Core Courses Hours per 

week
Price per week 
(1-24 weeks)

General English

Up to 25% 
free

IELTS Preparation

15 £230

Price per week 
(25+ weeks)

Academic English

Pre-Sessional Pathway Programme

15

15

21

£230

£230

£290

£210

£210

£210

£275

English Packages Hours per 
week

Price per week 
(1-24 weeks)

Price per week 
(25+ weeks)

General English + 1 Elective

IELTS Preparation + 1 Elective

19 £270

19 £270

£250

£250

All core courses 
come with up to 
4 hours of free 

SMART Learning 
Activities & 

Trips per week*

Programme Name 15 weeks

International Foundation Programme in Business

International Foundation Programme in Engineering

£4,750

30 weeks

International Foundation Programme in Health Science

Pre-Masters Programme in Business

£4,750

£4,750

£6,500

£9,500

£9,500

£9,500

£13,000

The Language Gallery student.

Please note: all course prices are gross.
*Additional fees may apply. 

General English + 2 Electives 21 £289 £275

IELTS Preparation + 2 Electives 21 £289 £275

Academic English + 1 Elective 19 £270 £250

Academic English + 2 Electives 21 £289 £275

Electives
Upgrade your course with an Elective class 
designed to develop specific skills that will help 
you progress faster.  

              4 hours per week - £44.99 per week

              6 hours per week - £66.99 per week
  о IELTS

 о Speak Up!
 о Write
 о Academic Essay Writing

Private Courses
One-to-one or group lessons

We build your English language course around 
the subject you need.

 о One-to-one £60 per hour
 о Group lessons  request a quote

1
2

You can add this upgrade at any time during your course, or for the 
best price, book as part of an English Package. Subject to availability.
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LONDON ACCOMMODATION* 
Student Halls of Residence Single Ensuite Twin Ensuite Studio

Zone 1-2

Zone 2-3

Twin Studio

Zone 3+

£210 - £290

£190 - £260

House Share Single Room Single Ensuite Double/Twin

£170 - £230 £315 - £400 £200 - £300

£170 - £230 £250 - £350 £180 - £280

£235 £255 Available on request

Homestay**
Single Room Twin Room Single Room Twin Room

Bed & Breakfast Half Board

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4+

£205

£185

£175

£200

£170

£165

£230

£205

£195

£220

£190

£185

* Please note: All price stated above are per person/per week. 
Accommodation options are subject to availability and prices are net.                                                                
** An additional fee may be required for special dietary requirements 

Additional Resources & Services
Registration Fee

Accommodation Placement Fee

Course Book to Buy

Course Book to Rent

£70
£70
£35-£45
£10 per book (deposit required)

Airport Transfers*
All London Airports Transfer one way

All London Airports Transfer return

Each Extra Passenger

£100
£190
£20

* Please note: 1 hour free waiting time included. Additional waiting time is charged at 
£15 per 30 minutes. Additional resources and airport transfer prices are net. Tower Bridge, London.
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BIRMINGHAM COURSES OVERVIEW
Core Courses Hours per 

week
Price per week 
(1-24 weeks)

General English

Up to 25% 
free

IELTS Preparation

15 £240

Price per week 
(25+ weeks)

Academic English

Pre-Sessional Pathway Programme

15

15

21

£240

£240

£299

£220

£220

£220

£285

English Packages Hours per 
week

Price per week 
(1-24 weeks)

Price per week 
(25+ weeks)

General English + 1 Elective

General English + 2 Electives

19 £280

IELTS Preparation + 1 Elective

21

19

£299

£280

£260

£285

£260

IELTS Preparation + 2 Electives

Academic English + 1 Elective

21

19

£299

£280

£285

£260

Academic English + 2 Electives 21 £299 £285

Electives
Upgrade your course with an Elective class 
designed to develop specific skills that will help 
you progress faster.  

              4 hours per week - £44.99 per week

              6 hours per week - £66.99 per week
  о IELTS

 о Speak Up!
 о Write
 о Academic Essay Writing

Private Courses
One-to-one or group lessons

We build your English language course around 
the subject you need.

 о One-to-one £60 per hour
 о Group lessons  request a quote

1
2

You can add this upgrade at any time during your course, or for the 
best price, book as part of an English Package. Subject to availability.

Please note: all course prices are gross.
*Additional fees may apply. 

The Language Gallery students.

Programme Name 15 weeks

International Foundation Programme in Business

International Foundation Programme in Engineering

£4,750

30 weeks

International Foundation Programme in Health Science

Pre-Masters Programme in Business

£4,750

£4,750

£6,500

£9,500

£9,500

£9,500

£13,000

All core courses 
come with up to 
4 hours of free 

SMART Learning 
Activities & 

Trips per week*
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BIRMINGHAM ACCOMMODATION* 
Single Ensuite Studio

£190 - £280 £220 - £300

Additional Resources & Services
Registration Fee

Accommodation Placement Fee

Course Book to Buy

Course Book to Rent

£70
£70
£35-£45
£10 per book (deposit required)

Airport Transfers*
Birmingham International Airport

Transfer one way

Transfer return

All London Airports Transfer to Birmingham

Each Extra Passenger

£95
£180
£215
£20

£165

Single Room Twin Room Single Room Twin Room
Bed & Breakfast Half Board

£155 £195 £185

Student Halls of Residence

Homestay**

* Please note: 1 hour free waiting time included. Additional waiting time is charged at 
£15 per 30 minutes. Additional resources and airport transfer prices are net. Birmingham Canal.

* Please note: All price stated above are per person/per week. 
Accommodation options are subject to availability and prices are net.                                                                
** An additional fee may be required for special dietary requirements 
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NOTTINGHAM COURSES OVERVIEW Electives

 о IELTS
 о Academic Essay Writing

 о Write
 о Speak Up!

You can add this upgrade at any time during your course, or for the 
best price, book as part of an English Package. Subject to availability.

The Language Gallery student.

Upgrade your course with an Elective class 
designed to develop specific skills that will help 
you progress faster.  

              4 hours per week - £44.99 per week

              6 hours per week - £66.99 per week
 

1
2

Private Courses
One-to-one or group lessons

We build your English language course around 
the subject you need.

 о One-to-one £60 per hour
 о Group lessons  request a quote

Core Courses Hours per 
week

Price per week 
(1-24 weeks)

General English

Up to 25% 
free

IELTS Preparation

15 £240

Price per week 
(25+ weeks)

Academic English

Pre-Sessional Pathway Programme

15

15

21

£240

£240

£299

£220

£220

£220

£285

English Packages Hours per 
week

Price per week 
(1-24 weeks)

Price per week 
(25+ weeks)

General English + 1 Elective

General English + 2 Electives

19 £280

IELTS Preparation + 1 Elective

21

19

£299

£280

£260

£285

£260

IELTS Preparation + 2 Electives

Academic English + 1 Elective

21

19

£299

£280

£285

£260

Academic English + 2 Electives 21 £299 £285

Programme Name 15 weeks

International Foundation Programme in Business

International Foundation Programme in Engineering

£4,750

30 weeks

International Foundation Programme in Health Science

Pre-Masters Programme in Business

£4,750

£4,750

£6,500

£9,500

£9,500

£9,500

£13,000

All core courses 
come with up to 
4 hours of free 

SMART Learning 
Activities & 

Trips per week*

Please note: all course prices are gross.
*Additional fees may apply. 
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NOTTINGHAM ACCOMMODATION* 
Ensuite Rooms Studio Rooms

£180 - £260 £200 - £300

£165

Single Room Twin Room Single Room Twin Room
Bed & Breakfast Half Board

£155 £195 £185

Airport Transfers*
One way
£95
£110
£130
£180
£250

Return
£175
£200
£240
£340
£470

Sheffield Airport
Birmingham Airport
Manchester Airport
Liverpool Airport
London Airports

Additional Resources & Services

* Please note: 1 hour free waiting time included. Additional waiting time is charged at £15 
per 30 minutes. Additional resources and airport transfer prices are net. 

£70
£70
£35- £45
£10 per book (deposit required)

Registration Fee
Accommodation Placement Fee
Course Book to Buy
Course Book to Rent

Nottingham Residences

Homestay**

* Please note: All price stated above are per person/per week. 
Accommodation options are subject to availability and prices are net.                                                                
** An additional fee may be required for special dietary requirements 

Nottingham City Council.
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www.thelanguagegallery.com

UK +44 (0) 20 3435 4569

English@TheLanguageGallery.com

The Language Gallery London
First floor, Sceptre Court
40 Tower Hill 
London
EC3N 4DX

The Language Gallery Birmingham
Second floor, 63 Church Street
Birmingham
B3 2DP

The Language Gallery Nottingham
First floor, 1 Royal Standard Place
Nottingham
NG1 6FS

Follow us

TheLanguageGallery

TheLanguageGall

The Language Gallery

LanguageGallery

2021 Course Price List: Valid October 2020 - December 2021, last updated in July 2021. Subject to change.

*

*Does not apply to International Foundation and Pre-Masters programmes.

http://www.thelanguagegallery.com 
http://+44 (0) 20 3435 4569 
mailto:English@TheLanguageGallery.com 

