

### **LONDON COURSES OVERVIEW**

Core Courses	Hours per week	Price per week (1-24 weeks)	Price per week (25+ weeks)	Up to 25% free
General English	15	£230	£210	
IELTS Preparation	15	£230	£210	
Academic English	15	£230	£210	
Pre-Sessional Pathway Programme	21	£290	£275	All core courses
English Packages	Hours per week	Price per week (1-24 weeks)	Price per week (25+ weeks)	come with up to 4 hours of free SMART Learning
General English + 1 Elective	19	£270	£250	Activities & Trips per week*
General English + 2 Electives	21	£289	£275	ilips pei week
IELTS Preparation + 1 Elective	19	£270	£250	
IELTS Preparation + 2 Electives	21	£289	£275	
Academic English + 1 Elective	19	£270	£250	
Academic English + 2 Electives	21	£289	£275	

Programme Name	15 weeks	30 weeks
International Foundation Programme in Business	£4,750	£9,500
International Foundation Programme in Engineering	£4,750	£9,500
International Foundation Programme in Health Science	£4,750	£9,500
Pre-Masters Programme in Business	£6,500	£13,000

Please note: all course prices are gross.

#### **Electives**

Upgrade your course with an Elective class designed to develop specific skills that will help you progress faster.

- 1 4 hours per week £44.99 per week
- 2 6 hours per week £66.99 per week
- o IELTS

- o Write
- o Speak Up!
- o Academic Essay Writing

You can add this upgrade at any time during your course, or for the best price, book as part of an English Package. Subject to availability.

#### **Private Courses**

One-to-one or group lessons

We build your English language course around the subject you need.

- o One-to-one **£60** per hour
- o Group lessons request a quote



<sup>\*</sup>Additional fees may apply.

# **LONDON ACCOMMODATION\***

Student Halls of Residence	Single Ensuite	Twin Ensuite	Studio	Twin Studio
Zone 1-2	£210 - £290	£170 - £230	£315 - £400	£200 - £300
Zone 3+	£190 - £260	£170 - £230	£250 - £350	£180 - £280
House Share	Single Room	Single Ensui	te Do	ouble/Twin
Zone 2-3	£235	£255	Availa	ble on request
Homestay**	Bed & Bre Single Room	akfast Twin Room	Half E Single Room	Board Twin Room
Zone 2	£205	£200	£230	£220
Zone 3	£185	£170	£205	£190
Zone 4+	£175	£165	£195	£185

<sup>\*</sup> Please note: All price stated above are per person/per week.

### Additional Resources & Services

Registration Fee £70

Accommodation Placement Fee £70

Course Book to Buy £35-£45

Course Book to Rent £10 per book (deposit required)

# **Airport Transfers\***

All London Airports Transfer one way £100
All London Airports Transfer return £190
Each Extra Passenger £20



Accommodation options are subject to availability and prices are net.

<sup>\*\*</sup> An additional fee may be required for special dietary requirements

<sup>\*</sup> Please note: 1 hour free waiting time included. Additional waiting time is charged at £15 per 30 minutes. Additional resources and airport transfer prices are net.

## **BIRMINGHAM COURSES OVERVIEW**

Core Courses	Hours per week	Price per week (1-24 weeks)	Price per week (25+ weeks)	Up to 25% free
General English	15	£240	£220	
IELTS Preparation	15	£240	£220	
Academic English	15	£240	£220	
Pre-Sessional Pathway Programme	21	£299	£285	All core courses
English Packages	Hours per week	Price per week (1-24 weeks)	Price per week (25+ weeks)	come with up to 4 hours of free SMART Learning
General English + 1 Elective	19	£280	£260	Activities & Trips per week*
General English + 2 Electives	21	£299	£285	mps per week
IELTS Preparation + 1 Elective	19	£280	£260	
IELTS Preparation + 2 Electives	21	£299	£285	
Academic English + 1 Elective	19	£280	£260	
Academic English + 2 Electives	21	£299	£285	

Programme Name	15 weeks	30 weeks
International Foundation Programme in Business	£4,750	£9,500
International Foundation Programme in Engineering	£4,750	£9,500
International Foundation Programme in Health Science	£4,750	£9,500
Pre-Masters Programme in Business	£6,500	£13,000

Please note: all course prices are gross.

#### **Electives**

Upgrade your course with an Elective class designed to develop specific skills that will help you progress faster.

- 1 4 hours per week £44.99 per week
- 2 6 hours per week £66.99 per week
- o IELTS
- o Write
- o Speak Up!
- o Academic Essay Writing

You can add this upgrade at any time during your course, or for the best price, book as part of an English Package. Subject to availability.

#### **Private Courses**

One-to-one or group lessons

We build your English language course around the subject you need.

- o One-to-one £60 per hour
- o Group lessons request a quote



<sup>\*</sup>Additional fees may apply.

## **BIRMINGHAM ACCOMMODATION\***

	Single Ensuite		Studio	
Student Halls of Residence	£190 - £280		£220 - £300	
	Bed & Breakfast Single Room Twin Room		Half E Single Room	Board Twin Room
Homestay**	£165	£155	£195	£185

<sup>\*</sup> Please note: All price stated above are per person/per week.

Accommodation options are subject to availability and prices are net.

#### **Additional Resources & Services**

Registration Fee £70
Accommodation Placement Fee £70

Course Book to Buy £35-£45

Course Book to Rent £10 per book (deposit required)

# **Airport Transfers\***

Birmingham International Airport

Transfer one way £95
Transfer return £180

All London Airports Transfer to Birmingham

£20

Each Extra Passenger



<sup>\*\*</sup> An additional fee may be required for special dietary requirements

<sup>\*</sup> Please note: 1 hour free waiting time included. Additional waiting time is charged at £15 per 30 minutes. Additional resources and airport transfer prices are net.

## **NOTTINGHAM COURSES OVERVIEW**

Core Courses	Hours per week	Price per week (1-24 weeks)	Price per week (25+ weeks)	Up to 25% free
General English	15	£240	£220	
IELTS Preparation	15	£240	£220	
Academic English	15	£240	£220	
Pre-Sessional Pathway Programme	21	£299	£285	All core courses
English Packages	Hours per week	Price per week (1-24 weeks)	Price per week (25+ weeks)	come with up to 4 hours of free SMART Learning
General English + 1 Elective	19	£280	£260	Activities & Trips per week*
General English + 2 Electives	21	£299	£285	ilips per week
IELTS Preparation + 1 Elective	19	£280	£260	
IELTS Preparation + 2 Electives	21	£299	£285	
Academic English + 1 Elective	19	£280	£260	
Academic English + 2 Electives	21	£299	£285	

Programme Name	15 weeks	30 weeks
International Foundation Programme in Business	£4,750	£9,500
International Foundation Programme in Engineering	£4,750	£9,500
International Foundation Programme in Health Science	£4,750	£9,500
Pre-Masters Programme in Business	£6,500	£13,000

Please note: all course prices are gross.

#### **Electives**

Upgrade your course with an Elective class designed to develop specific skills that will help you progress faster.

- 1 4 hours per week £44.99 per week
- 6 hours per week £66.99 per week
- o IELTS

- o Write
- o Academic Essay Writing o Speak Up!

You can add this upgrade at any time during your course, or for the best price, book as part of an English Package. Subject to availability.

#### **Private Courses**

One-to-one or group lessons

We build your English language course around the subject you need.

- o One-to-one £60 per hour
- o Group lessons request a quote



<sup>\*</sup>Additional fees may apply.

# **NOTTINGHAM ACCOMMODATION\***

	Ensuite Rooms		Studio Rooms	
Nottingham Residences	£180 - £260		£200 - £300	
	Bed & Breakfast Single Room Twin Room		Half E Single Room	Board Twin Room
Homestay**	£165	£155	£195	£185

<sup>\*</sup> Please note: All price stated above are per person/per week.

Accommodation options are subject to availability and prices are net.

### **Additional Resources & Services**

Registration Fee £70
Accommodation Placement Fee £70
Course Book to Buy £35- £45

Course Book to Rent £10 per book (deposit required)

# **Airport Transfers\***

	One way	Return
Sheffield Airport	£95	£175
Birmingham Airport	£110	£200
Manchester Airport	£130	£240
Liverpool Airport	£180	£340
London Airports	£250	£470

<sup>\*</sup> Please note: 1 hour free waiting time included. Additional waiting time is charged at £15 per 30 minutes. Additional resources and airport transfer prices are net.



<sup>\*\*</sup> An additional fee may be required for special dietary requirements



- www.thelanguagegallery.com
- UK +44 (0) 20 3435 4569
- ▼ The Language Gallery London First floor, Sceptre Court 40 Tower Hill London EC3N 4DX
- The Language Gallery Birmingham Second floor, 63 Church Street Birmingham B3 2DP
- ▼ The Language Gallery Nottingham First floor, 1 Royal Standard Place Nottingham NG1 6FS

#### Follow us

- TheLanguageGallery
- TheLanguageGall
- **f** The Language Gallery
- Company Com





